W club nataci6 banyoles

XIIl CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" AIGUES OBERTES
Banyoles, 18 - 20/6/2021
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18/6/2021 - 10:00

Masc., 10000m Lliure
Temperatura de I'aigua; 25,9°

Dorsal Nom i cognoms

GIL TARAZONA, POL
SANTIAGO BETANCOR, RAUL
PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem
BROWN BRAVO, JOSHUA
LIRES SUELDO, MANUEL
VENDRELL GARCIA, JOSE
ESCRITS MANOSA, LLUIS
YAGUES ESCRIBA, POL
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Barcelona
Sant Andreu
Matard
Barcelona
Barcelona
Lleida

Sant Andreu
Sabadell

@ cofertis

Temps

1:50:20.0
1:50:24.4
1:50:24.5
1:53:48.0
1:58:11.3

Dif +1r/a

+4.4
+45

+3:28.0
+7:51.3

2:05:25.4 +15:05.4

Loteriesas
- Catalunya
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